Stu. ID

200712001
201312002
201312004
201212004
201312006
201312008
201312009
201312010
201312011
201312012
201212009
201312016
201312017
201312018
201312019
201312020
201312022
201312023
201012020
201211021
201312024
201312025
201312026
201211023
201312027
201312028
201312029
201212025
201312403
201312033
201312034
201312035
201312037
201312038
201312039
201312042
201312044
201212043
201312046
201212045
201312047
201312052
201312054
201312055
201312056
201312057
201312058
201112051
201312060
201312061
201312062
201312063
201211048
201312064
201112063
201312065
201312066
201312067
201212070
201312068
201312069
201312070

Name
Muhammed Ensar
Ozge

Cansu Deniz
Kafkas Oset
Ozge Deniz
Omiir
Gllsen

Ebru

Deniz
Ceyda Naz
Gizem

Melis

Kaan Kutay
Lagin

Hilal Cemre
Emre

Blgra

Ugur Caner
Gizem

Arif Cagdas
Ayten Beyza
Samed
Nesibe

Utku

Gizem
Cansu

Gz Yula
Cemre
Altug

Sare

Zahide
Ozge

Kibra Hazal
Beyza Nur
Cansu
Bengisu
Burcu

Buse Sevval
Ozge
ibrahim Kaan
Gokgen
Beyza

izem

Sinem

Dilek

Merve
Canberk
Ahmet Tolga
Hlseyin Bulut
Sude Yagmur
Elif Nur
Muhammed Said
Tugce Hilal
Basak

Ersin

Cihan
Gizem

Ece

Ayse

Rana

Merve Melis

Deniz

Surname

ABDULRAHIMOGLU

AGLAMAZ
AKSOY
ARAS
ATAY
AYDIN
AYDOGDU
AYSEN
BASTAK
BAYRAK
BAYSAL
CELEBI
CETIN
CETINKAYA
DEMIRAY
DEVECI
DOGRU
EKER
ELMAS
ELMAS
EMRE
ERTEKIN
GIRGIN
GOKCAN
GOKER
GONC
GULBAHAR
GULES
GUZELOCAK
iNAN
KAPLAN
KARAGAY
KARAKOC
KAVGACI
KAYA
KIYAK
KOLDEMIR
KORKMAZ
KOKTURK
MANDIROGLU
MERAL
OZKAN
OZSUN
OzTURK
PARLATAN
POLAT
SACKAN
SARGIN
SEREL
SONMEZ
SAHIN
SAHIN
SEN
TAKAR
TASDELEN
TATAR
ULUG
UYAR
UZUNOZz
UNUVAR
YALAVAC
YAZKAN

Average

(0] kDU\OO\IO\\IkD-bWU‘I-bOOU'IkDOO\CDOE

D N LV

0o

10

10

10

10

)]

N N o0 o N0

U N O O

10
5
8

6,91

W\IHI—‘\IO#U‘IWOHNI—‘&

o
U

[ N

10

N OO P N W w b oo o w

= &2
OUJ-PU'IO'\NI—\U_I

~
LJ-IU'I

O W b W W kA NN W

00O N 00 W

8,5
1
8

4,26

Q3

3,5
1,5
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2,5

2,5
1,5
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6
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